Penn College® Career Fair — Bardo Gym - Tuesday

Booth# Name of Organization Booth# Name of Organization Booth# Name of Organization

118
142
144
10
30
2
69
133
116
2

110
9
100
79
57
46
150
134
82
40
17
13
49
95
88
70
36
5
14
90
149
81
21
108
84
91
101
106
39
93
99
102
72
145
126
56
85
m
52
135
23

[3:]

ACES, LLC

Acutec Precision Aerospace
Advanced Disaster Recovery, Inc.
Aerotek

Ainsworth

Air National Guard

Albireo Energy

Allan Myers

Allegheny Contracting

American Contracting and
Environmental Services, Inc

ASP Structures

Associated Environmental Systems
Automated Logic

Baker Concrete Constuction
Bakers Body Center
Benchmark Construction
Benton Foundry, Inc.

Bihler Of America

Brayman Construction Company
Brick Recycling Company, Inc.
Buch Construction

CBRE

CDR Maguire Engineering
Chesapeake Contracting Group
CHL Systems

CJ Miller LLC

Climatec

CLIMATIC TESTING SYSTEMS INC
Comar

Community Builders

Conewago Enterprises
Constructa Services, LLC
Construction Specialties, Inc

Controls, Service & Engineering Co., Inc.

Corry Manufacturing Company
CoStream

Countryside

County of Lycoming
Curtiss-Wright (Target Rock)
Daikin Applied

Delaware Valley Automation
Donsco Inc.

Dover Food Retail
EAM-Mosca Corporation

East Penn Manufacturing
eciGroup LLC

EE Reed Construction East Coast, LLC
Enviro-Air Technologies, Inc.
Evapco, Inc.

First Quality Tissue
Fisher & Thompson, Inc.

32
131
7
66
9
109
26
43
123
74
86
130
14
6
104
59
34
16
7
19
68
38
50
73
137
33
"
20
15
120
97
53
138
4
67

31
24
87
63
103
80
7
107
12
83
12
21
2
76
115
125

FlatironDragados

Fronius USA

Genserve

Gilbane Building Company
Goodhart Sons Inc.

Harkins Builders, Inc.

HCT Control Technologies

HDR

Hensel Phelps

High Associates Ltd.

High Construction Company
Honeywell

Horst Construction

Horst Excavating

HRl,Inc.

IMC Construction, Inc

Innovative Refrigeration Systems
ISEC

J P Mascaro & Sons

J.D. Eckman, Inc.

JDM Materials Company
JESCO, Inc.

JGM USA

JML Landscape Managment
Johnson Controls Inc.

Kadco Ceramics LLC

Kelvin Group - RD&S

LaBella Associates

Larson Design Group

Leviton Manufacturing

Lithko Contracting, LLC

LONG Building Technologies
Lutron Electronics, Inc.
Lycoming Engines

M. J. Electric, LLC Construction
Management/Civil Engineering Division
Martin’s Famous Pastry Shoppe, Inc.
McClure Company

Melink Corporation

Miller Electric

Mingle Contracting, Inc.

MSS Solutions, LLC

MYCO Mechanical

National Design Build Services LLC
New Enterprise Stone & Lime Co., Inc.
Nexgen Automation, Inc.
Niagara Bottling

Noelker and Hull Associates, Inc.
North East Home Services

NRG Controls LLC - Harrishurg
OAESYS

Oberg Industries, LLC

148
18
147
8
132
5
28
a8
105
45
2
128
136
98
89
a4
19
4
37
146

47
61
25
13
75
62
121
124
60

96
92
65
143

140
64
78

139

129

17
58
51
35
54

3

1
M
127
122

Pacproinc, LLC

Paradise Energy Solutions, LLC
PennTerra Engineering, Inc.

Poole Anderson

PPL

Process and Data Automation
Procter & Gamble

Pyramid Construction Services, LLC
Quandel Enterprises, LLC

R&M Performance

Radius Systems, LLC

Raytheon

Remco Inc

Riggs Industries

RK&K

SBF SEARCH LLC

Schoonover Plumbing & Heating, Inc
Schreiber Foods

Sharp Packaging

Siemens Smart Infrastructure -
Buildings - Philadelphia Division
SiteOne Landscape Supply
Skytech Inc

Smart Building Technologies
Sordoni Construction Services, Inc.
Southland Industries

Spartronics

Superior Energy Resources, LLC
TC Energy

The Applied Research Laboratory at
Penn State University

The Crane Man, Inc.

The H&K Group

The Plastek Group

The Whiting-Turner Contracting
Company

Thomas Automotive Family

TRC Companies, Inc.

Triple Crown Corporation

Turner Construction Company
UPMC

Victaulic

Viocity Group

Wagman, Inc.

Waukesha-Pearce Industries, LLC
Weaver Industries

Whitman, Requardt & Associates, LLP
Wickersham Construction
Williamsport Area School District
Worth & Company, Inc.

Zartman Construction Inc.

= CENTER FOR CAREER DESIGN

PENNSYLVANIA COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY

= = [ = = = = =
o o 1S} o o = I I
G © )
= . = = = ©
) o o o o 3
T = @ [N = S
© © © © © S
@ > @ o N
© © © 0 o <
~ = S o © S
0 o ) o o o
pas [} @ IS o o
= =
oy ~
® @
=) ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ S
T S © ® N o ¢ S —
= m =
= - ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ <
N © IS} = N ) IN R
.
- RS I
& | o
-
o ~
G a
-
| 2l |
2| ©
o ) o o o o
= =] ~ )} @ & @ et
o m o
v v w1 D a a = I
o ~ ) © =} = [N} i~ @w —
G| ®
= =
oy ~
N N
o
— = @ ]
SN
= ]
oy
o wn «n w wn w wn o
o o IS @ N B | e
— 5w ]
O SR
[N IS IS I I IS [0 =
oy o = S % © S N
© ©
o
_— 5| ® —
| &
N
] @
S S
I
— ol w —
IS IS I > IS w G| &
i w ~ = S ©
S O ®
[ w w w w w w P
@ > ¢ o N o U
— S0 & ]
S|
= =
~ @
N} N
w w w N N ~
I} [ S © o ~
N ~ N~ N N N
[ [N] @ IS ¢ o
—+
[
o
m (92}
- >
@ ~ = = = = = —+
< S © ) N o G o
[} >
-+ © I = I = I =
o IS) = N w s ')
- o
~
1
=
| * | N | - | - | * | © | " | - |

Employer Directory (sortable by major) @ www.pct.edu/careerfair




Penn College® Career Fair — Field House - Tuesday

Booth# Name of Organization

5
47
I
45

21
75
57
58
51
74
37
22

1
12
66

9

2
76
77
69
42

81
15
61
13
3
49
23
53

3D Agility
ABC Keystone
Allan Myers - Materials Division

Allegheny Performance Plastics,
LLC.

Allison Crane and Rigging
Amcor

Anderson Equipment
Arconic

ARM Group Enterprise Inc.
Armstrong World Industries
Barton & Loguidice

Bergey’s Corporation

Blaise Alexander Family Dealership

Blaschak Anthracite Corporation
Bowen Engineering

Brentwood Industries
Brubacher Excavating Inc.
Cannon Instrument Company
CCS Building Group

Cima Network, Inc.

Ciocca Automotive Western
Division

Cleveland Brothers Equipment Co.

Delval Equipment

DiamondBack Covers

Dunmore Corporation

Dura-Bond Pipe, LLC

Elite Plumbing, Heating & AC, LLC
FedEx Freight

Fidelity Power Systems

Booth# Name of Organization

84
62
48
63
78
83
31
40
30

85
56
35
70

Foley, Inc.

Foster F. Wineland Inc
Glen-Gery Corporation
Glenn O Hawbaker

GT&E

H.0. Penn Machinery
Hershey Excavating

High Steel Structures LLC

Holt Logistics / Greenwich
Terminals, LLC

HSC Builders & Construction
Managers

Intrada Technologies
J.B Gibbons Construction
Keller Contracting LLC

Kenworth of Pennsylvania and
Motor truck Thermoking

Kiewit
Komatsu
Liberty Excavators

M. J. Electric Diesel/Heavy
Equipment Division

M.C. Dean

Marshall Machinery Inc
McLean Contracting Company
Michael Baker International
Milton CAT

Multi-Dimensional Integration
Patterson-UTI

Peiffer Machine Services

Penn United Technologies, Inc

Booth# Name of Organization

86
8
6

87

27
3

16

25

2

54

a4

67

55

7

28

46

72

38

50

32

33
4

17

26

19

29

18

79

59

39
7

PennCore Consulting LLC
Pennoni

Pik Rite Inc.

PJDick - Trumbull - Lindy Paving
Playworld

Pneu-Dart

Point Pleasant Plumsteadville EMS
PRL Industries, Inc.

Pulte Group

Reading and Northern Railroad
R-V Industires Inc.

S & R Enterprises, LLC

S&B USA Construction
Schnabel Engineering
Sherwood Freightliner
SiteloglQ

SLC Excavating, LLC

Stellant Systems

STOCKER CHEVROLET INC
Stretch Wrap Systems, LLC
Taylor Northeast

TPS - Thermal Product Solutions
Transport Custom Designs LLC
Transteck Inc.

U.S. Army Recruiting
VascuTech Medical, LLC.

Voith Hydro Inc.

Vulcan Materials Company
Walmart Facility Services

West Pharmaceutical Services

WNA Engineering, Inc.

CENTER FOR CAREER DESIGN

PENNSYLVANIA COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY

81 |82 |83 | 84| 85| 86| 87

1] 1231 32|51 52|71 .
10 13(30 3350 53|70 23
° 1429 34|49 54|69 24
8 15(28 3548 55|68 75
7 16(27 36 |47 56|67 26
i 17]26 37 |46 57|66 .
i 1825 38|45 58|65 28
i 19(24 39 |44 59|64 29
i 20|23 4043 60|63 20
2 21|22 4142 61|62 E
| B C D

A

Student Check-In

Employer Directory (sortable by major) @ www.pct.edu/careerfair




