Penn College® Career Fair – Bardo Gym - Tuesday

Booth #	Name of Organization	Booth#	Name of Organization	Booth #	Name of Organization
118	ACES, LLC	32	FlatironDragados	148	Pacproinc, LLC
142	Acutec Precision Aerospace	131	Fronius USA	18	Paradise Energy Solutions, LLC
144	Advanced Disaster Recovery, Inc.	77	Genserve	147	PennTerra Engineering, Inc.
10	Aerotek	66	Gilbane Building Company	8	Poole Anderson
30	Ainsworth	9	Goodhart Sons Inc.	132	PPL
42	Air National Guard	109	Harkins Builders, Inc.	5	Process and Data Automation
69	Albireo Energy	26	HCT Control Technologies	28	Procter & Gamble
133	Allan Myers	43	HDR	48	Pyramid Construction Services, LLC
116	Allegheny Contracting	123	Hensel Phelps	105	Quandel Enterprises, LLC
22	American Contracting and	74	High Associates Ltd.	45	R&M Performance
	Environmental Services, Inc	86	High Construction Company	29	Radius Systems, LLC
110	ASP Structures	130	Honeywell	128	Raytheon
94	Associated Environmental Systems	14	Horst Construction	136	Remco Inc
100	Automated Logic	6	Horst Excavating	98	
79	Baker Concrete Constuction	104	HRI,Inc.		Riggs Industries RK&K
57	Bakers Body Center	59	IMC Construction, Inc	89	
46	Benchmark Construction	34	Innovative Refrigeration Systems	44	SBF SEARCH LLC
150	Benton Foundry, Inc.	16	ISEC	19	Schoonover Plumbing & Heating, Inc
134	Bihler Of America	7	J P Mascaro & Sons	4	Schreiber Foods
82	Brayman Construction Company	119	J.D. Eckman, Inc.	37	Sharp Packaging
40	Brick Recycling Company, Inc.	68	JDM Materials Company	146	Siemens Smart Infrastructure -
17	Buch Construction	38	JESCO, Inc.		Buildings - Philadelphia Division
13	CBRE	50	JGM USA	47	SiteOne Landscape Supply
49	CDR Maguire Engineering	73	JML Landscape Managment	61	Skytech Inc
95	Chesapeake Contracting Group	137	Johnson Controls Inc.	25	Smart Building Technologies
88	CHL Systems	33	Kadco Ceramics LLC	113	Sordoni Construction Services, Inc.
70	CJ Miller LLC	11	Kelvin Group - RD&S	75	Southland Industries
36	Climatec	20	LaBella Associates	62	Spartronics
55	CLIMATIC TESTING SYSTEMS INC	15	Larson Design Group	121	Superior Energy Resources, LLC
114	Comar	120	Leviton Manufacturing	124	TC Energy
90	Community Builders	97	Lithko Contracting, LLC	60	The Applied Research Laboratory at
149	Conewago Enterprises	53	LONG Building Technologies		Penn State University
81	Constructa Services, LLC	138	Lutron Electronics, Inc.	96	The Crane Man, Inc.
27	Construction Specialties, Inc	141	Lycoming Engines	92	The H&K Group
108	Controls, Service & Engineering Co., Inc.		M. J. Electric, LLC Construction	65	The Plastek Group
84	Corry Manufacturing Company		Management/Civil Engineering Division	143	The Whiting-Turner Contracting
91	CoStream	31	Martin's Famous Pastry Shoppe, Inc.		Company
101	Countryside	24	McClure Company	140	Thomas Automotive Family
106	County of Lycoming	87	Melink Corporation	64	TRC Companies, Inc.
39	Curtiss-Wright (Target Rock)	63	Miller Electric	78	Triple Crown Corporation
93	Daikin Applied	103	Mingle Contracting, Inc.	139	Turner Construction Company
99	Delaware Valley Automation	80	MSS Solutions, LLC	129	UPMC
102	Donsco Inc.	71	MYCO Mechanical	117	Victaulic
72	Dover Food Retail	107	National Design Build Services LLC	58	Viocity Group
145	EAM-Mosca Corporation	112	New Enterprise Stone & Lime Co., Inc.	51	Wagman, Inc.
126	East Penn Manufacturing	83	Nexgen Automation, Inc.	35	Waukesha-Pearce Industries, LLC
56	eciGroup LLC	12	Niagara Bottling	54	Weaver Industries
85	EE Reed Construction East Coast, LLC	21	Noelker and Hull Associates, Inc.	3	Whitman, Requardt & Associates, LLP
111	Enviro-Air Technologies, Inc.	2	North East Home Services	1	Wickersham Construction
52	Evapco, Inc.	76	NRG Controls LLC - Harrisburg	41	Williamsport Area School District
135	First Quality Tissue	115	OAESYS	127	Worth & Company, Inc.
23	Fisher & Thompson, Inc.	125	Oberg Industries, LLC	122	Zartman Construction Inc.

CENTER FOR CAREER DESIGN

PENNSYLVANIA COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY

	105	106	107	108	109	110	111	112	Т			
							'					
	_	104	103	102	101	100	99					
	エ	93	94	95	96	97	98					
	Ð	92	91	90	89	88	87					
	ן ים	81	82	83	84	85	86					
113											1	123
Н	П	80	79	78	77	76	75		142	141		\vdash
114	"	69	70	71	72	73	74		1,	140		124
115									143			125
116	_ [68	67	66	65	64	63		144	139		126
\vdash	Ш	57	58	59	60	61	62		145	138		H
117	•				•			•	146	137		127
118		(J)	(J	(J	(J)	(J	L/J	l	_			128
<u> </u>	D	56 45	55 46	54 47	53 48	52 49	51 50		147	136		129
119	l	01	01		_ ~				148	135		29
120												130
121	C	44	43	42	41	40	39		149	134		131
21		33	34	35	36	37	38		150	133		\vdash
122												132
<u> </u>	_ [32	31	30	29	28	27					
	В	21	22	23	24	25	26					
 <u></u>	'							•			Student Check-In	
Elevator	A	20	19	18	17	16	15				o tr	
tor		9	10	11	12	13	14				hec	
											k-In	
	00	7	6	υ	4	ω	2	1				



Penn College® Career Fair – Field House - Tuesday

CENTER FOR CAREER DESIGN

PENNSYLVANIA COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY

5 47 41 45	3D Agility ABC Keystone Allan Myers - Materials Division Allegheny Performance Plastics,	84 62 48	Foley, Inc. Foster F. Wineland Inc	86	PennCore Consulting LLC
41 45	Allan Myers - Materials Division		Foster F. Wineland Inc		
45	,	48		8	Pennoni
	Allegheny Performance Plastics,		Glen-Gery Corporation	6	Pik Rite Inc.
0.4		63	Glenn O Hawbaker	87	PJDick - Trumbull - Lindy Paving
	LLC.	78	GT&E	27	Playworld
21	Allison Crane and Rigging	83	H.O. Penn Machinery	3	Pneu-Dart
75	Amcor	31	Hershey Excavating	16	Point Pleasant Plumsteadville EM
57	Anderson Equipment	40	High Steel Structures LLC	25	PRL Industries, Inc.
58	Arconic	30	Holt Logistics / Greenwich	24	Pulte Group
51	ARM Group Enterprise Inc.		Terminals, LLC	54	Reading and Northern Railroad
74	Armstrong World Industries	13	HSC Builders & Construction	44	R-V Industires Inc.
37	Barton & Loguidice		Managers	67	S & R Enterprises, LLC
22	Bergey's Corporation	11	Intrada Technologies	55	S&B USA Construction
1	Blaise Alexander Family Dealership	80	J.B Gibbons Construction	71	Schnabel Engineering
12	Blaschak Anthracite Corporation	10	Keller Contracting LLC	28	Sherwood Freightliner
66	Bowen Engineering	20	Kenworth of Pennsylvania and	46	SitelogIQ
9	Brentwood Industries		Motor truck Thermoking	72	SLC Excavating, LLC
2	Brubacher Excavating Inc.	85	Kiewit	38	Stellant Systems
76	Cannon Instrument Company	56	Komatsu	50	STOCKER CHEVROLET INC
77	CCS Building Group	35	Liberty Excavators	32	Stretch Wrap Systems, LLC
69	Cima Network, Inc.	70	M. J. Electric Diesel/Heavy	33	Taylor Northeast
42	Ciocca Automotive Western		Equipment Division	4	TPS - Thermal Product Solutions
	Division	73	M.C. Dean	17	Transport Custom Designs LLC
81	Cleveland Brothers Equipment Co.	68	Marshall Machinery Inc	26	Transteck Inc.
15	Delval Equipment	65	McLean Contracting Company	19	U.S. Army Recruiting
61	DiamondBack Covers	36	Michael Baker International	29	VascuTech Medical, LLC.
43	Dunmore Corporation	82	Milton CAT	18	Voith Hydro Inc.
34	Dura-Bond Pipe, LLC	14	Multi-Dimensional Integration	79	Vulcan Materials Company
49	Elite Plumbing, Heating & AC, LLC	60	Patterson-UTI	59	Walmart Facility Services
23	FedEx Freight	64	Peiffer Machine Services	39	West Pharmaceutical Services
53	Fidelity Power Systems	52	Penn United Technologies, Inc	7	WNA Engineering, Inc.

	81	8	2	83	84		85	8	86	87	7	
							_					
11		12	31		32	51			52	71		72
10		13	30		33	50			53	70		73
9		14	29		34	49			54	69		74
8		15	28		35	48			55	68		75
7		16	27		36	47			56	67		76
6		17	26		37	46			57	66		77
5		18	25		38	45			58	65		78
4		19	24		39	44			59	64		79
3		20	23		40	43			60	63		80
2		21	22		41	42			61	62		Е
1	'	E	3	ı	(5	_	_)		
Α												
	Stud	ent	Che	ck-In								

